
OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Fwd: Flat Canyon Lease attached UTU-77114

Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov> Tue, Aug 4, 2015 at 8:27 AM
To: OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>, Steve Christensen <stevechristensen@utah.gov>, Priscilla Burton 
<priscillaburton@utah.gov>, Keenan Storrar <kstorrar@utah.gov>, Joe Helfrich <joehelfrich@utah.gov>, 
Cheryl Parker <cherylparker@utah.gov>, Suzanne Steab <suzannesteab@utah.gov>

The Flat Canyon lease has been issued.  I'm sure they will want the permit right away.  

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: McKenzie, Jefferson >jmckenzi@blm.gov<
Date: Mon, Aug 3, 2015 at 12:53 PM
Subject: Flat Canyon Lease attached UTU-77114
To: Dana Dean <DANADEAN@utah.gov>, daronhaddock@utah.gov
Cc: Roger Bankert <rbankert@blm.gov>

FYI

-- 
JD McKenzie
801-539-4038
jmckenzi@BLM.gov
440 West 200 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

Confidential Notice: This electronic communication is intended only for the use of the individual(s) or entity
(ies) to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law.  If you have received this communication in error, please do not distribute, 
delete the original message, and notify the sender.

-- 

Daron R. Haddock

Coal Program Manager
Utah Division of Oil, Gas & Mining
(801) 538-5325
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